
Mon, Dec 1
 Polar Bear Swim Challenge (Through March 1st)
 Winter Reading Program (Through January 31st)
 8:00am - 9:00am Run Club

Tue, Dec 2
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, Dec 3
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Thu, Dec 4
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 1:00pm Captain’s Cup Meeting

Fri, Dec 5
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 
Sat, Dec 6
 2:00pm - 5:00pm Jingle Bells & Silver Screens

Tue, Dec 9
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty) 

Wed, Dec 10
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Thu, Dec 11
 4:30pm - 6:00pm Crafty Creations
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Sat, Dec 13
 8:00am - 9:00am Run Club

Tue, Dec 16
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)
 
Wed, Dec 17
 9:00am - 11:00am NOFFS: 2-Hour Lab
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:30pm - 6:30pm NOFFS: 2-Hour Lab

Thu, Dec 18
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 
 
Tue, Dec 23
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)
 
Sat, Dec 27
 8:00am - 9:00am Run Club

Tue, Dec 30
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

 LIBERTY EVENT: Single Sailors E-6 and below and Geo-bachelors.

Visit us on the web: NAVYMWRWhitingField.com

Call us for more information: 850-623-7032
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Merry Fit-Mas
Group Exercise Challenge

Merry Fit-Mas
Group Exercise Challenge

Earn DOUBLE points towards your
Whiting Warrior incentive swag -

all December long!


